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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 12 to 14 July 2024

Skater

PODLIPSKY JACHYM
KRUPKA TOBIAS
LUNDSTED THEIS R
TREKELS FONS
REYNAERTS VIK
BUCKLER ARTHUR
LOUREIRO FILIPE
PITEIRA MANUEL
BAAS DAVID L.

NETO AFONSO

SMITH ETHAN

VAN DER BORN DAVE
DAVID DAVID
REICHART KONSTANTIN
KROJER DANIEL
WECLAWEK KRYSPIN
BARKER TAYLOR
COLOMBEL VALENTIN
COSTA BERNARDO
IKOVVURI MUNI SRIRAMA CHANDRA
KOCAN PRZEMEK
PULAWSKI KUBA
BECH-RYDING FREDERIK
VOS ROAN

DORIAN BARSI
CUMMING ELISHA
PERWEIN LORENZO
WITKAMP IDS
KOEMAN SENN
VANHIE MATTEO

Number
767
299
178
294
359
867
611
608
605
492
609
788
295
488
364
770
799
293
610
603
614
615
177
789
791
768
769
491
175
868

Race 1
- YOUTH MEN

Distance in metre 200
Discipline Flying lap|
Number of laps 1
Club Race 1
KSBM PRAHA 1
IN-LINE VESELI 2
INLINE TEAM DENMARK 3
REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST 4
ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN 5
WISBECH INLINE SPEED SKATING CLUB 6
ROLLER LAGOS C.P. 7
AGRUPAMENTO DE ESCOLAS MARINHA GRANDE POENTE 8
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 9
CDR PRAZERES - MADEIRA| 10
BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB 11
SVO OUDEWATER 12
KDE SZEGED 13
SC HIGHLANDERS 14
STU EISENSTADT 15
UKS SPARTA 16
WISBECH INLINE SPEED SKATING CLUB 17
REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST| 18
ROLLER LAGOS C.P. 19
RSFI TEAM 20
UKS SPARTA 21
UKS SPARTA 22
INLINE TEAM DENMARK]| 23
SVO OUDEWATER 24
TDKE TATABANYA 25
MORLEY PANTHERS 26
OEISC WIEN 27
KNSB ZH OPLEIDINGSGROEP ZUIDWEST INLINE 28
GEWEST FRYSLAN 29
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 30

Time_1
00:00:15,587
00:00:15,596
00:00:15,741
00:00:15,749
00:00:15,992
00:00:16,013
00:00:16,060
00:00:16,084
00:00:16,092
00:00:16,211
00:00:16,406
00:00:16,485
00:00:16,526
00:00:16,585
00:00:16,629
00:00:16,657
00:00:16,767
00:00:16,846
00:00:16,936
00:00:17,008
00:00:17,224
00:00:17,286
00:00:17,352
00:00:17,447
00:00:17,566
00:00:17,765
00:00:17,893
00:00:17,981
00:00:18,027
00:00:18,457

Remarks-Sanctions_1

=~ /WAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
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